13.0597.02001 Title.03000

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED HOUSE BILL NO. 1251

Page 1, line 13, replace "<u>five</u>" with "<u>four</u>" Page 1, line 14, replace "<u>ten</u>" with "<u>nine</u>" Page 2, line 9, replace "<u>five</u>" with "<u>four</u>" Page 2, line 9, replace "<u>ten</u>" with "<u>nine</u>" Renumber accordingly